—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

Position
Council Assistant
Council Member
Council Rep 2 A
Council Rep 1
Council Rep 1
Council Rep 1
Council Rep 1
Council Rep 1
Council Rep 1
Council Rep 1

Management Intern-Mayor/Council

Other Positions Held City

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Department

Council District 2
Council District 2
Council District 2
Council District 2
Council District 2
Council District 2
Council District 2
Council District 2
Council District 2
Council District 2

Council District 2

Total Wages

$109,266
$98,817
$72,004
$68,538
$64,223
$62,239
$55,304
$52,021
$38,231
$19,965
$2,256



