	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Council Assistant		San Diego	Council District 2	\$109,266
2.	Council Member		San Diego	Council District 2	\$98,817
3.	Council Rep 2 A		San Diego	Council District 2	\$72,004
4.	Council Rep 1		San Diego	Council District 2	\$68,538
5.	Council Rep 1		San Diego	Council District 2	\$64,223
6.	Council Rep 1		San Diego	Council District 2	\$62,239
7.	Council Rep 1		San Diego	Council District 2	\$55,304
8.	Council Rep 1		San Diego	Council District 2	\$52,021
9.	Council Rep 1		San Diego	Council District 2	\$38,231
10.	Council Rep 1		San Diego	Council District 2	\$19,965
11.	Management Intern-Mayor/Council		San Diego	Council District 2	\$2,256